

2024CPT.01.14.10661

TIP NO

9.300 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, GUARDRAIL, & PAVE. MARKINGS
VARIOUS SECTIONS OF PRIMARY ROUTES

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY
RALEIGH, NC
ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ROANOKE, VA

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	Quantity	Description	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum		90,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	315 TON	72.00		22,680.00	75.00
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	140,285 SY	0.75		105,213.75	1.50
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,830 SY	8.25		48,097.50	0.90
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,600 TON	59.50		809,200.00	60.00
0006	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	496 TON	75.00		37,200.00	69.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	835 TON	525.00		438,375.00	560.00
0008	1705000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	76 TON	235.00		17,860.00	200.00
0009	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	9 EA	760.00		6,840.00	1,300.00
0010	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	9 EA	660.00		5,940.00	1,000.00
0011	3287000000-N	862	GR END TYPE TL-3	8 EA	3,750.00		30,000.00	3,400.00
0012	3319000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-83	4 EA	2,950.00		11,800.00	2,800.00
0013	3345000000-E	864	REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL	420 LF	12.00		5,040.00	14.00
0014	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	400 LF	1.00		400.00	2.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	769 SF	5.00		3,845.00	6.75
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)			Lump Sum	155,879.16	
0017	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	188 LF	15.00		2,820.00	15.00
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	126 LF	15.00		1,890.00	15.00
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	8 EA	100.00		800.00	100.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	125.00		250.00	125.00
0021	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	307,747 LF	0.07		21,542.29	0.14
0022	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	188 LF	9.00		1,692.00	9.00
0023	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	126 LF	9.00		1,134.00	9.00
0024	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	12 EA	80.00		960.00	80.00
0025	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	2 EA	90.00		180.00	90.00
0026	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (6", 55 MILS) WHITE	8,363 LF	1.10		9,199.30	1.10

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	1,828,838.00	TOTAL	1,960,960.00
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	1,828,838.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,960,960.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY
ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1	1,828,838.00
2	1,960,960.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

DocuSigned by:
Mark S. Winslow
37ED002D8DDF4B4...